
 

 

Alison Joy White Public Appointments currently held 
 

Body 
 

Period of 
Appointment 

Government 
Department 

Chair, General Osteopathic 
Council 
 
Member of Audit Committee, 
UK Statistics Authority 
 
Non-Executive 
Director/Member of Audit 
Committee/Chair of People 
Committee, Maritime and 
Coastguard Agency 
 
Non-Executive Director and 
Audit Committee Chair, The 
Queen Elizabeth ll Centre 
 
Registrar of Consultant 
Lobbyists 
 
Independent Member of 
Audit Committee, 
Parliamentary and Heath 
Service Ombudsman 

4/2012-3/2016 
 
 
11/2012-10/2018 
 
 
01/2013-12/2015 
 
 
 
 
 
11/2012-11/2016 
 
 
 
09/2014-09/2018 
 
 
04/2015-03/2018 

Statutory organisation 
 
 
Non-Ministerial Department 
 
 
DfT 
 
 
 
 
 
DCLG 
 
 
 
Statutory organisation 
 
 
Statutory organisation 
 

 


