## Alison Joy White Public Appointments currently held

Body	Period of Appointment	Government Department
Chair, General Osteopathic Council	4/2012-3/2016	Statutory organisation
Member of Audit Committee, UK Statistics Authority	11/2012-10/2018	Non-Ministerial Department
Non-Executive Director/Member of Audit Committee/Chair of People Committee, Maritime and Coastguard Agency	01/2013-12/2015	DfT
Non-Executive Director and Audit Committee Chair, The Queen Elizabeth II Centre	11/2012-11/2016	DCLG
Registrar of Consultant Lobbyists	09/2014-09/2018	Statutory organisation
Independent Member of Audit Committee, Parliamentary and Heath Service Ombudsman	04/2015-03/2018	Statutory organisation